AEROSPACE STANDARD
(R) CONTACTS, ELECTRICAL CONNECTOR, PIN,
CRIMP REMOVABLE (FOR AS50151 SERIES, AS345XX
AND MIL-DTL-83723 SERIES 2 CONNECTORS)
A
S3
90
29

AEROSPACE STANDARD
AS39029™/29
SHEET 3 OF 4
REV.
C
(R) CONTACTS, ELECTRICAL CONNECTOR, PIN,
CRIMP REMOVABLE (FOR AS50151 SERIES, AS345XX
AND MIL-DTL-83723 SERIES 2 CONNECTORS)
TABLE 5 - PART NUMBERS
AS39029
PART NUMBER
BIN
CODE
SUPERSEDED
PART NUMBER(S)
M39029/29-212 212 M39029/29-16-16
M39029/29-213 213 M39029/29-12-12
M39029/29-214 214 M39029/29-8-8
M39029/29-215 215 M39029/29-4-4
M39029/29-216 216 M39029/29-0-0
REQUIREMENTS: ALL REQUIREMENTS SHALL CONSIST OF THIS DOCUMENT AND THE LATEST ISSUE OF AS39029.
1. DESIGN:
CONTACT SHALL BE DESIGNED IN ACCORDANCE WITH FIGURE 1 AND TABLES 2 AND 3. DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES AND APPLY
AFTER PLATING. METRIC EQUIVALENTS ARE IN PARENTHESES, ARE GIVEN FOR GENERAL INFORMATION ONLY AND ARE BASED